. Driscoll Health Plan .
News and Updates B

Date:

Sep-16
2024

Contact Information

For questions or additional
assistance, contact:

Provider Relations

956-632-8308

To enter authorization requests
and upload clinical via the
Provider Portal, visit
driscollhealthplan.com/providers

To verify authorization
requirements via the

Authorization Requirement Portal,

visit driscollhealthplan.com/
priorauthcheck

To submit authorization requests
or clinical to the UM Dept. via fax,
send to 1-866-741-5650

Attention:

Effective immediately, due to the high cost noted in the TMHP
bulletin dated 09/13/2024, Reimbursement Rate Updates for
Drug Procedure Code Effective July 1, 2024, DHP will require
prior authorization for procedure code 33393, Zynteglo.

* To access the DHP provider portal , visit driscollhealthplan.com
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